
Teaching Programme

Evensong
04/01/2026     Richard Willerton leading and speaking
01/02/2026     Simon Jones leading and speaking
01/03/2026     Thomas Tai leading and Andrew Fenton speaking
Service begins at 5pm and will take place in Seminar Room 3 at St Michael’s Centre

 at The 8.45 and Ten-Thirty

at the Six-Thirty

11/01/2026
18/01/2026
25/01/2026
01/02/2026
08/02/2026

04/01/2026
11/01/2026
18/01/2026

Worship
Bible reading
Prayer ministry
Small groups
Give to others

Sunday Theme Bible Passage Speaker at 8.45 Speaker at Ten-Thirty

Psalm 95:1-7
2 Timothy 3:16-17
Acts 13:1-3
Acts 2:42-47
Matthew 6:24-34

Simon Jones
Jordan Ling
Tom Benyon
Julie Hobbs
Laura Thomas

Simon Jones
Jordan Ling
Tom Benyon
Julie Hobbs
Laura Thomas

Prayer and Praise Evening
Baptism Service
A Celebration of Holy Trinity Stapleton

our monthly service using traditional liturgy

Series: Encountering God Through...

Series: Gifts of the Spirit

15/02/2026
22/02/2026
01/03/2026
08/03/2026
15/03/2026
22/03/2026
29/03/2026

Concerning Spiritual Gifts
The gifts as toolkit
Gifts of the voice
Gifts of revelation
Gifts of power
Gifts need developing
Gifts need fruit

Sunday Theme Bible Passage Speaker at 8.45 Speaker at Ten-Thirty

1 Cor 12:1-11
1 Cor 12:1-11
1 Cor 12:1-11
1 Cor 12:1-11
1 Cor 12:1-11
1 Cor 12:31-13:13
Gal 5:22-23

Simon Jones
Thomas Tai
Tom Benyon
Chris Reveley
Simon Jones
Julie Bradley
Jackie Day

Simon Jones
Chris Perkins
Tom Benyon
Chris Reveley
Simon Jones
Julie Bradley
Jackie Day

Morning 

Evening

Theme Bible Passage Speaker Sunday
25/01/2026
01/02/2026
08/02/2026
15/02/2026
22/02/2026
01/03/2026
08/03/2026
15/03/2026
22/03/2026

Series: Philippians

29/03/2026

Partnership
Problems into Progress
Live is Christ, to Die is Gain
Imitating Jesus
Shining as Lights
Model What Matters
The True Goal
Pressing on
Jesus' riches received

Phil 1:1-11
Phil 1:12-18
Phil 1:19-30
Phil 2:1-11
Phil 2:12-18
Phil 2:19-30
Phil 3:1-11
Phil 3:12-21
Phil 4:1-23

Simon Jones
Travis Williams
Tom Benyon
Katie Fairbairn
Chris Reveley
Sara Benyon
Iain Nash
Jemimah Obudo
Tim Summerfield

Palm Sunday                           Matthew 21:1-11                Simon Jones


