



## Morning at The 8.45 and Ten-Thirty

### Series: Encountering God Through...

Sunday	Theme	Bible Passage	Speaker at 8.45	Speaker at Ten-Thirty
11/01/2026	Worship	Psalm 95:1-7	Simon Jones	Simon Jones
18/01/2026	Bible reading	2 Timothy 3:16-17	Jordan Ling	Jordan Ling
25/01/2026	Prayer ministry	Acts 13:1-3	Tom Benyon	Tom Benyon
01/02/2026	Small groups	Acts 2:42-47	Julie Hobbs	Julie Hobbs
08/02/2026	Give to others	Matthew 6:24-34	Laura Thomas	Laura Thomas

### Series: Gifts of the Spirit

Sunday	Theme	Bible Passage	Speaker at 8.45	Speaker at Ten-Thirty
15/02/2026	Concerning Spiritual Gifts	1 Cor 12:1-11	Simon Jones	Simon Jones
22/02/2026	The gifts as toolkit	1 Cor 12:1-11	Thomas Tai	Chris Perkins
01/03/2026	Gifts of the voice	1 Cor 12:1-11	Tom Benyon	Tom Benyon
08/03/2026	Gifts of revelation	1 Cor 12:1-11	Chris Reveley	Chris Reveley
15/03/2026	Gifts of power	1 Cor 12:1-11	Simon Jones	Simon Jones
22/03/2026	Gifts need developing	1 Cor 12:31-13:13	Julie Bradley	Julie Bradley
29/03/2026	Gifts need fruit	Gal 5:22-23	Jackie Day	Jackie Day

## Evening at the Six-Thirty

- 04/01/2026 Prayer and Praise Evening
- 11/01/2026 Baptism Service
- 18/01/2026 A Celebration of Holy Trinity Stapleton

### Series: Philippians

Sunday	Theme	Bible Passage	Speaker
25/01/2026	Partnership	Phil 1:1-11	Simon Jones
01/02/2026	Problems into Progress	Phil 1:12-18	Travis Williams
08/02/2026	Live is Christ, to Die is Gain	Phil 1:19-30	Tom Benyon
15/02/2026	Imitating Jesus	Phil 2:1-11	Katie Fairbairn
22/02/2026	Shining as Lights	Phil 2:12-18	Chris Reveley
01/03/2026	Model What Matters	Phil 2:19-30	Sara Benyon
08/03/2026	The True Goal	Phil 3:1-11	Iain Nash
15/03/2026	Pressing on	Phil 3:12-21	Jemimah Obudo
22/03/2026	Jesus' riches received	Phil 4:1-23	Tim Summerfield
29/03/2026	Palm Sunday	Matthew 21:1-11	Simon Jones

## Evensong our monthly service using traditional liturgy

- 04/01/2026 Richard Willerton leading and speaking
- 01/02/2026 Simon Jones leading and speaking
- 01/03/2026 Thomas Tai leading and Andrew Fenton speaking

Service begins at 5pm and will take place in Seminar Room 3 at St Michael's Centre